Transportation List for July 2025

August 2
August 3
August 4
August 6

August 7
August 9
August 10
August 13

August 14
August 16
August 17
August 20
August 21
August 23

August 23
August 24
August 25
August 27
August 28
August 30
August 31

3:15PM
9:20 AM
2:00 PM
10:00 AM

9:15 AM
3:15PM
9:20 AM
10:30 AM

9:15 AM
3:15PM
9:20 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM

10:45 AM-3:00 PM

3:15PM
9:20 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
3:15PM
9:20 AM

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union
Jubilee Park/Jubilee Café
Telephone Museum in Gridley/
Lunch at Woody’s

Metamora Shopping

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union
ROMEO’s lunch at Busy Corner/
Tour of ADDWC in Eureka
Walmart

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union
Historic Peoria City Hall
Metamora Shopping

Shuttle Bus to Kirby Food for
Pork Chop lunch & Lucky Duck
Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union
Braker’s Market

Westclox Museum

Dollar Tree/Aldi

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union



