Transportation List for July 2025



•	August 2	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
•	August 3	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
•	August 4	2:00 PM	Jubilee Park/Jubilee Café
•	August 6	10:00 AM	Telephone Museum in Gridley/
			Lunch at Woody's
•	August 7	9:15 AM	Metamora Shopping
•	August 9	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
•	August 10	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
•	August 13	10:30 AM	ROMEO's lunch at Busy Corner/
			Tour of ADDWC in Eureka
•	August 14	9:15 AM	Walmart
•	August 16	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
•	August 17	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
•	August 20	9:00 AM	Historic Peoria City Hall
•	August 21	9:15 AM	Metamora Shopping
•	August 23	10:45 AM-3:00 PM	Shuttle Bus to Kirby Food for
			Pork Chop lunch & Lucky Duck
•	August 23	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
•	August 24	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
•	August 25	3:00 PM	Braker's Market
•	August 27	9:00 AM	Westclox Museum
•	August 28	9:15 AM	Dollar Tree/Aldi
•	August 30	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
•	August 31	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union